HEAD OFFICE - 15 avenue du Docteur Maurice Grynfogel - Zac de Basso Cambo 31035 TOULOUSE Cedex1 - France - (T) + 33 (0)5 61 54 14 54 - (F) + 33 (0)5 34 36 10 01
ELTA © all rights reserved – This document is the property of ELTA and shall not be reproduced or communicated to a third party without its prior autorisation.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION1
AIRLINE AND BASIC RCP2
Designed to fit any OEM cockpit
RCP enables the crew to monitor the ELT and to perform the self test in order to guarantee an optimized performance of the ELT
• TO BE CONNECTED TO ANY AUTOMATIC ELT OF A06 OR ADT 406 RANGE

Power consumption: 100 mA ± 10% (LED)
For P/N 97N9023 (28 Vdc or 5 Vac [control+power])
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N 93N6035 RCP for Airbus (except A380), blue grey, 5 Vac
P/N 96N9030 RCP for Boeing, dark grey, 5 Vac
P/N 97N9020 RCP for MDD, CASA, black, 5 Vac
P/N 97N9021 RCP for MDD, CASA, black, 28 Vdc
P/N 97N9022 RCP for Boeing, Flat Brown, 5 Vac
P/N 97N9023 RCP for Airbus (A380), blue grey, 5 Vac + 28 Vdc
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions 50,8 mm (2 in) x 33 mm (1.30 in) x 22,5 mm (0.89 in)
Wiring Only 4 wires from the ELT are required
Weight 18 g (0.039 lb)